Pos. Car No.

1

2

3

4 15

5 21

6 6

7 22

8 9

9 2
10 5
11 40
12 27
13 19
14 28
15 16
16 a7
17 36
18 20
19 38
20 23
21 11
22 50
23 52
24 37
25 33
26 51
27 46
28 54
29 34
30 44
31 48
32 53
33 14

Retirements:
1
7
10
12

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

©OoO~NOOODWNE

Driver
Martin Farrar
Simon Green
lan Tiffany
Michael Pickles
Connor Tolson
James Sparrow
Josh Taylor
Stephen Oade
Andy Rowe
Hugh Peat
Chris Langthorne
Peter Barnett
Nigel Williams
Paul Rees
Andy Graham
Cliff Richards
Kevin Hullah
Andrew Staton
Charles Wilson
Steven Todd
Dennis Sanford
Kirstan Hopkins
Justin Chapman
Paul Wild
Jason Metcalfe
Blake Morris
Paul Amey
Katie Roebuck
Bill Douglas
Lee Sellars
Mark Goddard
Camila Wimble
Scott Renshaw

Dave Welch
Dave Hornbrook
Adam Gillespie
David Hobson
Stuart Tomlinson
Philip Rowland
Ryan Graham
Bruce Lindsay
Peter Outram
Graham White
Jonny Walker

James Gratton-Smith

Anthony Windle
Lorraine Leeming
Tony Cawthorne
Ryan Godbehere
Stewart Holmes

lwan Griffiths

John Taylor

John Sharpe

Alan Leung
Christopher Painter
Andy Stewart

Tony MacGregor
George Surry
Dave Cheung

Mid Derbyshire Motor Club
The Core Driver Training Twyford Stages

Sunday 22nd July 2018
Overall Results

Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3
Andy Ward 5 09:57 09:30
Andrew Thorpe 5 09:51  09:45 S
Graham White 5 10:07  09:33 T
Beverley Warren 3 10:05 09:52 A
Sam Bailey 5 10:05 09:52 G
John Godbehere 5 10:16  09:43 E
Heather Morrison 5 10:02  09:49
Joe Oade 5 10:38 10:15 C
Cat Lund 5 09:31  09:20 A
Mark Swallow 5 09:49 12:15 N
Rebecca Marshall 3 10:44 10:18 C
Jim O'Kelleher 5 10:46 10:16 E
Graham Williams 5 10:22 10:11 L
Paul Briggs 2 10:30 10:07 L
Gavin Collins 2 10:25 10:20 E
Ryan Sainty 3 11:37 09:54 D
Chris Harding 3 10:59 10:25
Holli Staton 5 10:15 10:43 S
Maurice Pook 4 11:59  09:58 T
Anthony Bailey 4 10:41 10:38 A
Josh Routledge 5 10:48 10:15 G
Martin Melsome-Smith 3 11:42 11:18 E
Simon Walsh 1 11:22 10:56
Andrew Hutchinson 3 11:24 10:49 C
David Bailey 3 11:48 11:28 A
Simon Ashton 1 11:51 11:24 N
Daniel Tribe 2 12:11 11:31 C
Mick Harris 2 11:38 15:39 E
David Tearl 4 17:.00 11:23 L
Sean Sellars 4 12:05 16:10 L
Michelle O'Connor 5 17:00 11:44 E
Andy Johnson 0 13:46 12:51 D
Paddy Homan 5 17:00 10:08
Steve McNulty 5 09:24  30:00
Ann Forster 5
Amy Gillespie 5 11:11 10:33
Matt Hobson 5 10:38  10:25
Nick Taylor 4 30:00 10:32
Philip Woodcock 4
Liam Stubbs 5 1051 10:11
Geoff Simpson 5 17:00 12:22
Jemma Outram 4 10:41 10:31
Martin Cooper 4 10:38 10:21
Lee Oxley 5
Tom Jordan 3 10:03
John Handley 4 10:46 10:59
Karen Fitz-Simons 2 11:01
Joseph Mallinson 2 11:48  30:00
Chris Bullock 2 11:54  11:59
Steven Holmes 1 17:.00 12:35

Open Rally Results

David Elliot Jones 5 10:50  17:00 C
Kevin Smith 2 08:52 10:28 A
Peter Kettle 2 11:44 11:35 N
Paul Barbet 0 15:52  17:00 C
Jamie MacTavish 1 13:13 12:21 E
Daniel James 1 12:18 12:00 L
Chris Sheridan 1 13:09 12:20 L
Alex Mill 0 12:49 17:00 E
Joseph Van Vilsteren 0 15:47 14:37 D

SS4
09:29
09:38
09:37
09:37
09:37
09:39
10:05
10:11
14:06
09:42
10:32
10:35
10:09
10:13
10:20
10:59
10:51
15:04
11:19
10:28
10:13
11:23
11:12
11:32
11:35
11:43
11:42
11:39
12:35
11:48
11:33
13:52
10:04

12:55

10:43
10:27
12:03
15:02
13:07
12:28
12:54

16:54

SS5
12:39
12:38
12:53
12:40
13:05
12:52
13:16
13:05
12:20
12:44
13:13
13:30
13:18
14:35
15:32
14:16
14:13
13:15
14:35
15:20
17:00
14:57
15:08
14:53
15:32
15:32
15:23
14:32
15:16
15:46
17:00
17:00
30:00

14:02
15:54
17:00
16:38
17:00
16:19

17:00

SS6
12:20
12:09
12:43
12:50
12:44
12:54
13:02
12:51
12:15
13:14
13:18
13:11
13:17
13:23
13:09
13:40
13:54
13:21
14:15
17:00
13:46
15:08
14:01
14:27
15:04
15:02
15:04
13:52
15:11
17:00
15:27
16:59
30:00

13:40
16:49
17:00
16:31
17:00
15:53

17:00

SS7
10:12
10:15
10:22
10:34
10:40
10:43
11:03
10:44
10:40
10:54
11:04
11:01
12:18
11:38
11:07
11:17
11:38
11:05
12:40
11:20
14:30
12:33
14:30
14:30
12:18
12:58
12:49
12:24
13:33
13:20
13:35
14:30
11:40

12:12
13:59
14:30
14:30
09:52
14:03

14:30

Results by C J Rallying. Tel: 01469 533178

Pens

00:30

. Total
01:04:07
01:04:16
01:05:15
01:05:38
01:06:03
01:06:07
01:07:17
01:07:44
01:08:12
01:08:38
01:09:09
01:09:19
01:09:35
01:10:26
01:10:53
01:11:43
01:12:00
01:13:43
01:14:46
01:15:27
01:16:32
01:17:01
01:17:09
01:17:35
01:17:45
01:18:30
01:19:10
01:19:44
01:24:58
01:26:09
01:26:19
01:28:58
01:48:52

Throttle
Hit Tree Stump
Hit Bale

Oil Pressure
Alternator

Rolled
Driveshaft
Driveshaft

Engine
Rear Axle
Driveshaft

Alternator

Suspension
01:09:41
01:22:04
01:36:24
01:26:20
01:20:38
01:24:38
Off Road
01:35:48



